
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

6

1

19

14

9

3

15

22

21

5

18

17

8

2

7

20

16

11

12

Name

KRT (Kart Racing Team)

AJ Evolution Team

Club Banif - MS

AP Racing

Corteam

DimiTolas

Cineteka.com 1

De Ce

Cineteka.com 2

Karters Team

Cineteka.com 3

Liztrez

Mouro Team

Clube Banif - BS

JF Amadora

Free Style

Club Banif - GS

Maranello

AJM -Paulo e Nelson

Class

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Best Tm

13.733

14.720

16.345

16.838

17.522

18.835

19.213

20.128

20.458

21.007

23.484

23.530

23.663

24.073

33.108

47.026

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.987

+2.612

+3.105

+3.789

+5.102

+5.480

+6.395

+6.725

+7.274

+9.751

+9.797

+9.930

+10.340

+19.375

+33.293

-

-

-

Best Spd

238,549

222,554

200,428

194,560

186,965

173,932

170,510

162,758

160,133

155,948

139,499

139,227

138,444

136,086

98,949

69,664

-

-

-

In Lap

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeNacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0.910 Km
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